雅安市住房公积金管理中心拟聘用人员名单
	姓名
	性别
	职位编码
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	体检
	考核
	备注

	李雅华
	女
	1610004
	21641610808
	69
	41.4
	81.6
	32.64
	74.04
	1
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	方艳玲
	女
	1610004
	21641610818
	69.5
	41.7
	80.8
	32.32
	74.02
	2
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	王雪瑞
	女
	1610004
	21641610817
	63.25
	37.95
	83.8
	33.52
	71.47
	3
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用

	李  佳
	女
	1610004
	21641610815
	65.75
	39.45
	78.6
	31.44
	70.89
	4
	合格
	合格
	拟聘用
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